Key Stages 1 & 2
UICT Tasks-at-a-Glance

cea

Rewarding Learning

Digital Storytelling: Publishing

Many of the tasks may be used to cover Exchange, for example a pupil may take part in a discussion in their school's VLE or
upload a piece of work for discussion to an area which the teacher has set up.

Task Name

ITET10 étlgl%gtl)lalkmg Book or @
ITET11 Ad Magic @@
ITE115 Cinderella's Party Invitation @
ITE177 Create an e-Book @
ITE102 Design a Leaflet

ITE119 Extra, Extra ®

ITE120 Farmer Duck @

ITE173
ITET07

On the Web

ITE132
ITE140
ITE175
ITE142

Poster Magic

Titanic Passengers

@@

ITE143 Topic Time

ITE144 Tortoise and Hare
ITE147 Words and Pictures
ITE148 You're Invited

PLATFORM KEY
PC iPad only

@ Any tablet = Programmable

device device/Robot
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