

Digital Storytelling: Publishing

The tasks that are highlighted in green are tasks which are set at a low level but which may appeal to older pupils who are working at Level 1 or 2.

Many of the tasks may be used to cover Exchange, for example a pupil may take part in a discussion in their school's VLE or upload a piece of work for discussion to an area which the teacher has set up.

			Levels					The 5 E's					
	Task Name		L1	L2	L3	L4	L5	Explore 1	Explore 2	Express	Exchange	Evaluate	Exhibit
ITE110	A Digital Talking Book or Storybook										(optional)		
ITE111	Ad Magic												
ITE115	Cinderella's Party Invitation												
ITE177	Create an e-Book												
ITE102	Design a Leaflet												
ITE119	Extra, Extra												
ITE120	Farmer Duck										(optional)		
ITE173	My Hero												
ITE107	On the Web												
ITE132	Poster Magic												
ITE140	This Is Me												
ITE175	Tickets Please												
ITE142	Titanic Passengers										(optional)		
ITE143	Topic Time												
ITE144	Tortoise and Hare										(optional)		
ITE147	Words and Pictures												
ITE148	You're Invited												

PLATFORM KEY							
PC PC	iPad only						
Any tablet device	Programmable device/Robot						